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2023

Welschriesling

Griner Veltliner

Pinot blanc

Chardonnay

Sauvighon blanc

Gelber Muskatteller

Grauer Burgunder

Koniglicher Wein

Furmint

Jack and Dave Cuvee

Cuvee-Spatlese

Rosé

Cabernet Sauvignon

Blaufrankisch

Blaufrankisch-Seestern

Blaufrankisch Fahnenschwinger

Blaufrankisch

Blaufrankisch

Blaufrankisch

Blaufrankisch

Blaufrankisch

Blaufrankisch

Pinot noir-Reserve

Zweigelt

Zweigelt

Zweigelt

Zweigelt

Zweigelt

Zweigelt

St. Laurent

Cuvee

Cuvee

Cuvee

Cuvee
1,5L, MAG Cuvee

Syrah

Merlot

Merlot

Prosecco

Sekt

Marillenfrizzante halbtrocken

Marillenfrizzante siiss

CARMEN

Sonnenreich
Jack and Dave
Heideboden
Pannobile
1487-Reserve
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Glock

Glock

Nittnaus

G. Markowitsch
Hess
Triebaumer G&R
Umathum
Umathum
Triebaumer G&R
Hillinger

Kracher
Umathum

G&R Triebaumer
Pelzmann

MAD

Wieder

Gager
Kerschbaum
Krutzler

Igler

Zantho

Heinrich

Zantho
Neckenmarkt
Frey

Umathum
Rittsteuer
Feiler-Artinger
Pockl

Umathum
Hannes Reeh
Hillinger
Nittnaus

Renner

Zantho

Haider
Triebaumer G&R
Zantho

Henkel / Hochriegel

G. Maurovich
G. Maurovich

Edelstal
Edelstal

Gols
Gottlesbrunn
Neusied|/See
Rust
Frauenkirchen
Frauenkirchen
Rust

Jois

lImitz
Frauenkirchen
Rust
Berg/Carnuntum
Oggau
Neckenmarkt
Deutschkreutz
Horitschon
Deutsch Schitzen
Deutschkreutz
Andau

Gols

Andau
Neckenmarkt
Kittsee
Frauenkirchen
Neusied|/See
Rust
Monchhof
Frauenkirchen
Andau

Jois

Gols

Gols

Andau
Neusied|/See
Rust

Andau

Kittsee
Kittsee

2022
2022
2020
2022
2022
2022
2022
2020
2022
2017
2020
2022
2019
2022
2021
2020
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2015
2018
2020
2018
2017
2017
2021
2018
2019
2019
2017
2020
2011
2018
2019
2019
2019
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